
Product of the week!Product of the week!
Haldex Style Automatic Slack AdjustersHaldex Style Automatic Slack Adjusters

Features: 
NON- Handed
Coil Clutch Spring
Sealed Boot
Manual Lubrication
Pre-greased

Part #
R-10215
R-10143
R-10142
R-10216
R-10306
R-10304
R-10211
R-10141
R-10140
R-10144
R-10212
R-10305
R-10214

Spline
1 1/2"-10
1 1/2"-10
1 1/2"-10
1 1/2"-10
1 1/2"-10
1 1/2"-28
1 1/2"-28
1 1/2"-28
1 1/2"-28
1 1/2"-28
1 1/2"-28
1 1/2"-28
1 5/8"-37

C/C
5 1/2"
5 1/2-6"
5-6"
6"
6"
5 1/2"
5 1/2"
5 1/2"-6 1/2"
5-6"
6"
6"
6"
6"

Price        

Did you know we have a Buyer Login on our website where
you can Check Availability, Delivery Time, Cross References,

Prices and Place your Orders OnlinePlace your Orders Online? Ask us how!
Speak to a Salesperson at:Speak to a Salesperson at:

636-629-5800636-629-5800

Visit our
website

http://bwp-nsi.com/index.asp
http://bwp-nsi.com/parts.php?AppID=457
http://bwp-nsi.com/login.php
http://bwp-nsi.com/login.php
http://bwp-nsi.com/login.php
http://bwp-nsi.com/index.php

